
IFB 18-61 ADA Citywide Upgrades

Register of Prospective Bidders /IFB Holders as of 4/17/2018

Name Company Address Phone E-mail Address

Carey Boiler Works LLC

562 Hepburn Street, Williansport, 

PA 17701 5703266511 boilers@careyboilerworks.com

ENE Systems, Inc.

480 Neponset Street, Suite 11D

Canton, MA 02021

T:  781-828-6770 

ext. 241

C: 781-364-6227

gwilliamson@enesystems.com

Dave Roche 

Wilkinson Mobile Boilers, 

Inc.

The Wilkinson Companies

405 VFW Drive

Rockland, Ma 02370

droche@gtwilkinson.com

Michael Pigatti

Ambient Temperature 

Corporation

14 Graf Road

Newburyport, MA 01950

P: 978-646-0660

F: 978-646-0661 mpigatti@ambienttemperature.co

m

Powell Mechanical, Inc

4811 Commerce Dr. Newport News, 

VA, 23607 7572473000 corporate@powermechanical.com
Pacific Combustion 

Engineering

3720 South Truman St. suiet 1, 

Washougal, WA 98671 3603351443 infor@pce-pbc.com

Nationawide Boilers 5596239318 infor@nationwideboiler.com

Powerhouse 1-888-992-4134 ph-quotes@powerhouse.com

Douglas Hampson UWS Construction Group

19 Garland Street, Fitchburg, MA 

01420 doug@uws-llc.com

Gaurang Parikh Northern Contracting Group

68 Jackon Street, PO Box 96, 

Canton, MA 02021 781-821-4200 x101

gparikh@northerncontractingcorp.co

m; ncc@northerncontractingcorp.com; 

Ellen Fitzmeyer ProjectDog 18 Graf Road, Newburyport, MA 978-499-9014 addenda@projectdog.com

Janine McIlvene L & L Contracting, Inc.

25 Hayward Street, Braintree, MA 

02184 781-849-0770 janine@landlcontracting.com; 

Kimberly Locke L & L Contracting, Inc.

25 Hayward Street, Braintree, MA 

02184 klocke@landlcontracting.com

Stephen Locke L & L Contracting, Inc.

25 Hayward Street, Braintree, MA 

02184 slocke@landlcontracting.com

Michael Massey Massey Construction 144 Stetson Ave, Swampscott, MA 781-593-2299 mmassey@masseycc.com

Construction Journal ssmith@constructionjournal.com

Rick Magliozzi

Integrated Facilities 

Construction Corp.

92 High Street, STE 23, Medford, 

MA 02155 781-306-0008 rmagliozzi@verizon.net

Paul Caruso, 

President Webster Construction 53 Clapp Street, Boston, MA 02125 617-436-7944 pcaruso@wcboston.com

Wallace Frigon, 

President Contracting Specialists Inc.

453 S. Main Street, Attleboro, MA 

02703 508-222-2377 anguyen@contractingspecialists.com

Frank Dicenso, 

president Ace Restoration Co., Inc. 29 Linden St., Medford, MA 02155 781-396-6150 acerestorationco@hotmail.com

Madhumita Dey Reed Construction Data 800-424-3996 eastregionpublic@reedbusiness.com

Tommy Lewis

Baystate Building & 

Remodeling Inc. PO Box 725, Salem , MA 01970 978-815-3712 tommy@baystatebuilding.com

Jared Burhoe Patriot Restoration Inc.

204 Cedar Hill Road, Marlborough, 

MA 01752 508-624-4487 jburhoe@patriotrestoration.com

Tom Bay Contracting 56 Felton Str., Waltham, MA 02453 617-935-9222 tom.moloney@baycontracting.com

Sophie Arenburg Contracting Specialists Inc. 

453 South Main Street, Attleboro, 

MA 02703 508.222.2377  sophie@contractingspecialists.com
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RFP#21-15 Temporary Modular Boiler For the City
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Michael Selig MJS Construction, Inc.

20 Del Carmine St. Ste. 103, 

Wakefield, MA 01880 781-245-0008 mselig@mjsconstructioninc.com

Christine 

McKenna MJS Construction, Inc.

20 Del Carmine St. Ste. 103, 

Wakefield, MA 01880 781-245-0008 cmckenna@mjsconstructioninc.com

Tom Integrated Facilities rmagliozzi@verizon.net

Ann Dionne; Mike 

Dionne PJ Dionne Company Wilmington, MA 978-657-9330

adionne@pjdionne.com; 

Mike@pjdionne.com

Joe Marino Marino Construction 781-844-5464 j.marinoconstruction@gmail.com

Bernanrd Feghali

New England Builders and 

Contractors, Inc. Methuen, MA 978-685-3990 Bernard@newenglandbuilders.com

Liz Marmanides Dandis Contracting, Inc. Canton, MA 781-828-9313 lmarmanides@dandiscontracting.com

Flavia Ciriello

Needham Certified Welding 

Corp Needham, MA 781-444-7470

Office@NeedhamCertifiedWelding.co

m

Anabela DaCosta

Araujo Bros Plumbing and 

Heating 508-9958-7006 adacosta@araujobrosplumbing.com

John Coughlin Quinn Brothers of Essex Essex 978-768-6929

jay@quinniron.com; 

joe@quinniron.com; 

john@quinniron.com
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